sales@delcon.fi  •  tel. +358 9 777 11 80 • www.delcon.fi • @DelconRelays
relays
1
TRANSPORTATION
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
ENERGY
PROCESS AUTOMATION
Solid State I/O-relays

EXAMPLE (DELCON VS.
MECHANICAL RELAY)
sales@delcon.fi  •  tel. +358 9 777 11 80 • www.delcon.fi • @DelconRelays
relays
8
Product
Function: Normally-open operation, SPST-NO,
4,6kV isolation, capacitive noise filtering, built-
in protection for output
Control 'coil'
voltage
Load
voltage
Max.
current Image
SLI12CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 12 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI24CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 24 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI24CRF Between sensors/switches & PLC, up to 10kHz 24 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI48CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 48 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI125CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 120 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI250CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 250 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI25CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 24 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI49CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 48 VAC 0...60 VDC  50 mA
SLI120CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 120 VAC 0...60 VDC  50 mA
SLI120CRI NC-operation (SPST-NC) 120 VAC 0...60 VDC 100 mA
SLI120CRP 2-wire proxy & PLC, up to 3,5mA leakage from switch 120 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI230CR Between sensors/switches & PLC 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLI230CRI NC-operation (SPST-NC) 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 100 mA
SLI230CRP 2-wire proxy & PLC, up to 3,5mA leakage from switch 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
SLO24COA Change-over contacts (SPDT-CO) 24 VDC 0...265 VDC 0,8 A
SLO5CR Resistive loads 5 VDC 0...60 VDC 3 A
SLO12CR Resistive loads 12 VDC 0...60 VDC 3 A
SLO24CRA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 24 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
SLO24CRX Resistive loads 24 VDC 0...28 VDC 10 A*
SLO48CRA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 48 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
SLO120CRA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 120 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
SLO220CRA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 220 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
SLO5TR Inductive & resistive AC-loads 5 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
SLO12TR Inductive & resistive AC-loads 12 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
SLO24IRA For AC/DC loads, 1 kHz switching 24 VDC 0...240 VAC/
250 VDC 1,2 A
SLO24TR Inductive & resistive AC-loads 24 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
SLOP120TR Inductive & resistive AC-loads 120 VAC 0...240 VAC 3 A
SLOP230TR Inductive & resistive AC-loads 230 VAC 0...240 VAC 1,5 A
MIS1GN DIN-rail socket for SLI-relays Screw Terminals 8,3 A
MOS1GN DIN-rail socket for SLO-relays Screw Terminals 8,3 A
MIS1CCN DIN-rail socket for SLI-relays Tension Clamp 8,3 A
MOS1CCN DIN-rail socket for SLO-relays Tension Clamp 8,3 A

Specific mounting sockets for Ex-series:
•	 MIS and MOS 1GNEX, with screw connectors
•	 MIS and MOS 1CCNEX, with cage clamp
relays
sales@delcon.fi  •  tel. +358 9 777 11 80 • www.delcon.fi • @DelconRelays 15
Product
Function: Normally-open operation, SPST-NO,
4,6kV isolation, capacitive noise filtering, built-
in protection for output
Control 'coil'
voltage
Load
voltage
Max.
current Image
EXI12CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 12 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXII24CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 24 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI24CHF Between sensors/switches & PLC, up to 10kHz 24 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI48CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 48 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI125CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 120 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI250CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 250 VDC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI25CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 24 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI49CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 48 VAC 0...60 VDC  50 mA
EXI120CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 120 VAC 0...60 VDC  50 mA
EXI120CHI NC-operation (SPST-NC) 120 VAC 0...60 VDC 100 mA
EXI120CHP 2-wire proxy & PLC, up to 3,5mA leakage from switch 120 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI230CH Between sensors/switches & PLC 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXI230CHI NC-operation (SPST-NC) 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 100 mA
EXI230CHP 2-wire proxy & PLC, up to 3,5mA leakage from switch 230 VAC 0...60 VDC 50 mA
EXO5CH Resistive loads 5 VDC 0...60 VDC 3 A
EXO12CH Resistive loads 12 VDC 0...60 VDC 3 A
EXO24CHA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 24 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
EXO24CHX Resistive loads 24 VDC 0...28 VDC 10 A*
EXO48CHA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 48 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
EXO120CHA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 120 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
EXO220CHA4 MOSFET output for Solenoid Valves 220 VDC 0...250 VDC 4 A
EXO5TH Inductive & resistive AC-loads 5 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
EXO12TH Inductive & resistive AC-loads 12 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
EXO24IHA For AC/DC loads, 1 kHz switching 24 VDC 0...240 VAC/
250 VDC 1,2 A
EXO24TH Inductive & resistive AC-loads 24 VDC 0...240 VAC 3 A
EXOP120TH Inductive & resistive AC-loads 120 VAC 0...240 VAC 3 A
EXOP230TH Inductive & resistive AC-loads 230 VAC 0...240 VAC 1,5 A
MIS1GNEX DIN-rail socket for EXI-relays Screw Terminals 8,3 A
MOS1GNEX DIN-rail socket for EXO-relays Screw Terminals 8,3 A
MIS1CCNEX DIN-rail socket for EXI-relays Tension Clamp 8,3 A
MOS1CCNEX DIN-rail socket for EXO-relays Tension Clamp 8,3 A

output from a temperature controller.
Using noise-free ON-OFF zero crossing firing, these DIN rail
or wall mounted units employ industrially rated reliable solid
state power switching devices for optimal and reliable control in
demanding industrial heating applications.
PLETR
3-phase SSR's
relays
sales@delcon.fi  •  tel. +358 9 777 11 80 • www.delcon.fi • @DelconRelays 23
Standard Products
For more detailed information,
please see a separate PL-Series
catalogue at delcon.fi
*) with over heating alarm
ITEM TYPE LOAD CURRENT LOAD VOLTAGE CONTROL VOLTAGE
PLESRT122400 1-PHASE SSR'S 12 A 240 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRT182400 1-PHASE SSR'S 18 A 240 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC25401 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC25402 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC25602 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC25601 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0254000 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESR0254001 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0256000 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0256001 1-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0404000 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC40401 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC40402 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0404001 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC40602 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0406000 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC40601 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0406001 1-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC60401 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0604000 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC60402 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0604001 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC60602 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESRAC60601 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0606000 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESR0606001 1-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC80401 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESR0804000 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC80402 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0804001 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLESR0806000 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VDC
PLESRAC80601 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 100-240 VAC
PLESRAC80602 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ 24 VAC
PLESR0806001 1-PHASE SSR'S 80 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0254000 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0254001 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0256000 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0256001 3-PHASE SSR'S 25 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0404000 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0404001 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0406000 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0406001 3-PHASE SSR'S 40 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0604000 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0604001 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 400 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
PLETR0606000 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60HZ 24 VDC
PLETR0606001 3-PHASE SSR'S 60 A 600 V~RMS 50/60 HZ *) 100-240 VAC
Delcon Oy
Veikkointie 4
FI-03100
Nummela, Finland